1
Wallmount Computers
w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
UC-8410 Series
RISC ready-to-run embedded computers with 8 serial ports,
3 LANs, USB, CompactFlash
Front View
Overview

Wallmount Computers
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Feb. 20, 2012. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Available Models
UC-8410-LX: RISC-based industrial embedded computer with 8 serial ports, 4 DIs, 4 DOs,
3 LANs, CompactFlash, USB, Linux OS, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
UC-8410-CE: RISC-based industrial embedded computer with 8 serial ports, 4 DIs, 4 DOs, 3
LANs, CompactFlash, USB, Windows CE 6.0 OS, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
UC-8410-T-LX: RISC-based industrial embedded computer with 8 serial ports, 4 DIs, 4 DOs, 3
LANs, CompactFlash, USB, Linux OS, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
UC-8410-T-CE: RISC-based industrial embedded computer with 8 serial ports, 4 DIs, 4 DOs, 3
LANs, CompactFlash, USB, Windows CE 6.0 OS, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Package Checklist
•	 UC-8410 embedded computer
•	 Wall mounting kit
•	 DIN-Rail mounting kit
•	 Ethernet cable: RJ45 to RJ45 cross-over cable,
100 cm